
                                BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED         

                     ( A SUBSIDIARY OF COAL INDIA LIMITED ) 

                      OFFICE OF THE  GENERAL MANAGER( M.M) 

                     M.M. DEPTT. KOYLA BHAWAN ,KOYLA NAGAR 

                               DHANBAD- 826005  (JHARKHAND)                             

                      E  DOMESTIC  TENDER NOTICE NO- 03 

E –  TENDER NOTICE FOR ON- LINE BIDDING UNDER E-PROCUREMENT  

 

SL

.N

O 

BRIEF ITEM 

DESCRIPTION 

E- TENDER 

         NO. 

LAST DATE 

& TIME FOR 

SUBMISSION 

Of  OFF-

LINE 

REQUIRED  

DOCUMENTs 

LAST DATE 

&  

TIME FOR 

ON-LINE 

BIDDING 

DATE & 

TIME OF 

OPENING  

OF 

TENDER 

Estimated 

Value of 

the Store 

tendered 

(RS.Lakh) 

1. Interactive white 

board with stand 

Bluetooth & 

electronic pen, 

visualizer with screen 

,LCD Projector with 

notebook with screen 

& Photocopier with 

voltage stabilizer 

3KVA. 

Quantity-09 No. 

 

BCCL/Pur/ 

300150/HRD 

MTL/Grp A/E 

Tender/10-11/ 4 

 

23-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM. 

 

23-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM 

 

Off Line 

opening -  

23-05-2011 

at  3.30 PM 

On line 

opening- 

24-05-2011 

at 11.00 

AM. 

 

9.60 

2. Computer Table with 

Chair & Student 

Chair with desklet. 

Quantity- 90 Nos. 

 

BCCL/Pur/30015

0/HRD 

MTL/Grp B/ 

E tender/     10-

11/ 5 

 

23-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM. 

 

23-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM 

 

Off Line 

opening -  

23-05-2011 

at  3.30 PM 

On line 

opening- 

24-05-2011 

at 11.00 

AM. 

 

6.17 

 

3. Metal Halide Lamp 

complete fitting- 400 

W x  230 V. 

Quantity- 96 Nos. 

 

KOL/72/UB-

SUB/Metal 

Halide Light 

Fitting/Advt/E 

tender/ 

0094/2011/ 41 

 

30-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM. 

 

30-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM 

Off Line 

opening -  

30-05-2011 

at  3.30 PM 

On line 

opening- 

31-05-2011 

at 11.00 

AM. 

 

9.56 



4. Rubber Canvas 

Female Shoes Fully 

moulded conforming 

to IS:11225/1985 with 

modification of clause 

3.2.1 Upper Material . 

Quantity-3900 Pairs. 

 

 

KOL/72/UB-

JC/Female 

Mining 

Shoes/Advt/E 

tender/         

0179/2011/43 

 

30-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM. 

 

30-05-2011 up 

to 3.00 PM 

 

Off Line 

opening -  

30-05-2011 

at  3.30 PM 

On line 

opening- 

31-05-2011 

at 11.00 

AM. 

 

7.22 

             In order to view the details of Notice Inviting E- Tender /Tender Documents 

and download  the  Same, Please visit ITI Portal Website ; WWW.itietendering 

.com/CIL Note for Bidders /  Vendors have to be registered themselves at the above 

website of ITI and obtain a Class-III  B Digital Certification through the same 

website. 

For queries ,if any, bidders may contact :- 

Mr. Himendra Prasad ,Chief  Manager (MM) ,BCCL – Mobile- 09470595236. 

Mr. Debraj Saha, ITI Ltd.,Kolkata, Mobile- 09883028202,e- mail :debraj saha 

007@gmail.com. 

Mr. Kumar Chandan, ITI Ltd. Kolkata, Mobile-09686196757, e-mail-ni.chandan 

@gmail.com 

Mr. Madhusudan, ITI Ltd. Bangalore Mobile: 09980548184, E-mail; 

madhus.2003@Yahoo.co.in/ 

                                                                            

 

                                                                         GENERAL MANAGER(MM) 

               BCCL, KOYLA BHAWAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


